
* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * CUL-DES-SARTS     19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.00             S:1246 * 
* LIEGE                    * 408 JEUNES                 * Base  : 100000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
   18     0     0     0     0 SD2     148    32     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         4     2     0 DIVERS
    0     0     0     0     0 SD3       6     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       6     0     0     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    0     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA   15     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :102.50    
   54     0     0     0     0 SND2      0     0 AV                      *  29 Participants
    0     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20  8  117743 BE1021044-25 08.33440 1256.1486    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   2    0.75 MATHOUL RENE           ROCOURT        7  1  109835 BE1023548-25 08.27300 1255.2571    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25  9  117737 BE4173724-25 08.34370 1244.3579    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17  3  122223 BE1021219-25 08.38190 1243.1565    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        12  4  124885 BE1034579-25 08.40380 1240.9904    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6   10.00 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25  2       2 BE4173755-25 08.34560 1240.2072    225    125   150*   -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 24       3 BE4173758-25 08.35030 1238.6849    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        12 11       2 BE1034587-25 08.41010 1236.2811    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20 20       2 BE1021059-25 08.35310 1232.6959    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10    2.25 BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26 18  122310 BE1034557-25 08.39160 1232.1357    225      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33  5  127091 BE1021905-25 08.43110 1231.7009    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12    5.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 12       2 BE1021913-25 08.43120 1231.5019    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17  2       2 BE1021233-25 08.39340 1227.5494    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17 13       3 BE1021214-25 08.39380 1226.7280      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17 13  111584 BE1023045-25 08.30584 1226.5572      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 11       3 BE1021914-25 08.43370 1226.5498    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  17         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17 14       2 BE1023075-25 08.31014 1225.8835      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 12       4 BE1023303-25 08.36070 1224.9384    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  19    0.75 HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         3  2  116150 BE1030116-25 08.34580 1223.0607    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20    0.75 HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         3  1       2 BE1030792-25 08.35040 1221.7742    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17  8       4 BE1021202-25 08.40070 1220.8057      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17  1       5 BE1021226-25 08.40150 1219.1820    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20  6       3 BE1021085-25 08.36400 1218.0310    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  24    5.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 22       4 BE1021917-25 08.44270 1216.7640    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  25    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 26       5 BE1021915-25 08.44280 1216.5699    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  26    5.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 15       6 BE1021952-25 08.44300 1216.1818    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  27    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33  8       7 BE1021933-25 08.44310 1215.9879    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  28   10.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33  6       8 BE1021945-25 08.44320 1215.7940    075      -     -  500    -    -    -  500    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  29    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20  5       4 BE1021050-25 08.36510 1215.7253    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  30    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 30       9 BE1021958-25 08.44510 1212.1221    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  31         EMO FRANCK             BERNEAU       15 15  124287 BE1020207-25 08.42520 1208.2340      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  32    2.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 24      10 BE1021910-25 08.45250 1205.6063    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  200*   -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  33         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17 15       6 BE1021212-25 08.41270 1204.7610      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  34         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17 15       3 BE1023056-25 08.32374 1204.7072      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  35    2.25 BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26 25       2 BE1034548-25 08.41320 1204.6290    225      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  36    2.25 BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26 15       3 BE1034541-25 08.41330 1204.4313    225      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  37         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17 16       7 BE1021203-25 08.41320 1203.7722      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  38    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17  7       8 BE1021236-25 08.41460 1201.0121    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  39         DEVIVIER-VEREECKEN     VIVEGNIS      15 13  115728 BE1034680-25 08.36490 1195.3314      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  40    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        12 12       3 BE1034576-25 08.45070 1188.0609    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  41    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 19       5 BE4173720-25 08.39380 1181.7029    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  42    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25  7       6 BE1023304-25 08.39440 1180.5180    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  43    4.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33  7      11 BE1021930-25 08.47480 1178.9518    075      -     -  400*   -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  44         DEVIVIER-VEREECKEN     VIVEGNIS      15  7       2 BE1034997-25 08.38100 1178.8930      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  45    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        12  9       4 BE1034600-25 08.46170 1175.0196    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  46    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 23      12 BE1021936-25 08.48260 1172.0658    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  47         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17  4       4 BE1024449-25 08.35234 1169.7662      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  48    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20  9       5 BE1021034-25 08.40420 1169.2453    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  49    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25  4       7 BE4173793-25 08.41040 1164.9439    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  50    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 20       8 BE1023326-25 08.41120 1163.4091    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  51    2.25 BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26 19       4 BE1034549-25 08.45150 1162.0903    225      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  52         DEVIVIER-VEREECKEN     VIVEGNIS      15  2       3 BE1034671-25 08.39430 1160.5683      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  53         LELOUP-GHIOT           OUPEYE        14  5  116205 BE1034912-25 08.40210 1157.9970      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  54    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        12  2       5 BE1034589-25 08.47520 1157.7719    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  55    0.75 MATHOUL RENE           ROCOURT        7  2       2 BE1023547-25 08.34580 1156.5637    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  56    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 14      13 BE1021947-25 08.50060 1154.3233    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  57         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17 16       5 BE1023071-25 08.37094 1148.4956      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  58         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17  9       6 BE1023053-25 08.37114 1148.1017      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  59         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17  6       7 BE1023070-25 08.37124 1147.9048      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  60         DEVIVIER-VEREECKEN     VIVEGNIS      15  1       4 BE1034672-25 08.40540 1146.9574      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  61         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17  8       8 BE1023052-25 08.37274 1144.9602      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  62    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20 10       6 BE1021098-25 08.43180 1139.8161    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  63    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 18       9 BE4173745-25 08.43510 1133.7217    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  64    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 19      14 BE1021921-25 08.52270 1130.2001    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  65         DEVIVIER-VEREECKEN     VIVEGNIS      15  4       5 BE1034679-25 08.42310 1128.8701      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  66    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 22      10 BE4173749-25 08.44250 1127.5690    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  67         RENARD LUC             HERSTAPPE     24  5  108170 BE5035269-25 08.36250 1121.9015      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  68         LEJEUNE ERIC           LANAYE         9  8  125175 BE1034703-25 08.51430 1120.4684      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  69         RENARD LUC             HERSTAPPE     24 14       2 BE5035248-25 08.36440 1118.2288      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  70    2.25 BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26  8       5 BE1034528-25 08.49290 1117.1563    225      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  71    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17  6       9 BE1021228-25 08.49370 1115.0038    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  72    1.75 BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26  7       6 BE1034524-25 08.49450 1114.4419    175*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  73         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17  4      10 BE1021220-25 08.49550 1111.9606      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  74    1.50 BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26  4       7 BE1034520-25 08.50010 1111.7406    150*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  75         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17 17      11 BE1021230-25 08.50060 1110.1090      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  76         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25  5      11 BE4173726-25 08.46050 1109.8539      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  77         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 16      12 BE4173760-25 08.46090 1109.1569      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  78         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 16      15 BE1021919-25 08.54390 1108.5129      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  79         LELOUP-GHIOT           OUPEYE        14  6       2 BE1034913-25 08.44520 1108.1214      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  80         LELOUP-GHIOT           OUPEYE        14  2       3 BE1034906-25 08.45020 1106.3631      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  81         GERGELY DANIEL+FLORIAN SAINT-REMY    12 11  118708 BE1020512-25 08.47230 1105.4602      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  82    1.50 BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26  3       8 BE1034518-25 08.50440 1104.5455    150*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  83         JEUGMANS JEAN          AMAY           5  5   89048 BE1017249-25 08.20410 1103.6728      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  84         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17  9      12 BE1021204-25 08.50450 1103.5937      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  85         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25  8      13 BE1023338-25 08.46440 1103.0949      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  86         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 15      14 BE4173731-25 08.46480 1102.4064      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  87    3.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33  4      16 BE1021946-25 08.55280 1100.6726    150*   025*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    200   -     -
  88         EMO FRANCK             BERNEAU       15  3       2 BE1020228-25 08.52570 1100.3718      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  89         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 25      17 BE1021909-25 08.55300 1100.3550      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  90         POURIOLLE-DIRICKX R    HOLLOGNE AUX  13 10  102147 BE1025243-25 08.32580 1098.7487      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  91         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20 17       7 BE1021025-25 08.47130 1098.1781      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  92         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20 14       8 BE1021029-25 08.47270 1095.7934      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  93         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17 10      13 BE1021234-25 08.51440 1093.8813      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  94         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17  5      14 BE1021201-25 08.51460 1093.5550      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  95    1.00 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33  3      18 BE1021939-25 08.56180 1092.7859    100*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  96         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE    17 12      15 BE1021238-25 08.51510 1092.7403      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  97         RENARD LUC             HERSTAPPE     24 15       3 BE1025218-25 08.39070 1091.3402      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  98         RENARD LUC             HERSTAPPE     24  8       4 BE5035271-25 08.39090 1090.9733      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  99         EMO FRANCK             BERNEAU       15  2       3 BE1020206-25 08.54280 1085.7921      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 100         EMO FRANCK             BERNEAU       15 12       4 BE1020239-25 08.54320 1085.1601      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * CUL-DES-SARTS     19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.00             S:1246 * 
* LIEGE                    * 408 JEUNES                 * Base  : 100000           P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 101         EMO FRANCK             BERNEAU       15  7       5 BE1020212-25 08.54370 1084.3711      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 102         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17  2       9 BE1023077-25 08.42554 1084.1468      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 103         RENARD LUC             HERSTAPPE     24  4       5 BE5035254-25 08.39540 1082.7828      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 104         DEPREZ JOSEPH          HACCOURT       9  3  120333 BE1020821-25 08.51150 1081.6449      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 105         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 10      15 BE1023316-25 08.49010 1079.9908      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 106         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 20      19 BE1021906-25 08.57490 1078.7183      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 107         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33  2      20 BE1021911-25 08.57510 1078.4132      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 107         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 32      21 BE1021928-25 08.57510 1078.4132      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 109         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20  7       9 BE1021068-25 08.49200 1076.9177      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 110         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20 16      10 BE1021047-25 08.50060 1069.4187      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 111         EMO FRANCK             BERNEAU       15  5       6 BE1020213-25 08.56140 1069.2888      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 112         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        12  8       6 BE1034573-25 08.56480 1069.2209      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 113         LELOUP-GHIOT           OUPEYE        14  7       4 BE1034940-25 08.48500 1067.7335      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 114         LELOUP-GHIOT           OUPEYE        14  1       5 BE1034908-25 08.48540 1067.0799      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 115         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        12  7       7 BE1034582-25 08.57090 1066.0265      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 116         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        12  1       8 BE1034585-25 08.57110 1065.7232      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 117    1.00 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33  1      22 BE1021940-25 08.59320 1063.2264      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      - 100     -
 118         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 13      23 BE1021951-25 08.59330 1063.0782      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 119         BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26 26       9 BE1034537-25 08.55310 1058.8083      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 120         LAGEOT FRANCINE        HERSTAL       17 11      10 BE1023072-25 08.45244 1058.6048      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 121         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 17      16 BE4173767-25 08.51210 1057.3597      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 122         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25  6      17 BE1023322-25 08.51230 1057.0432      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 123         BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26 10      10 BE1034517-25 08.56040 1053.7909      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 124         GERGELY DANIEL+FLORIAN SAINT-REMY    12  1       2 BE1020560-25 08.52460 1052.6870      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 125         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  33 10      24 BE1021912-25 09.00470 1052.2230      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 126         BAR ALBERT             LIXHE-VISE    26  6      11 BE1034527-25 08.56290 1050.0215      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 127         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25  1      18 BE4173742-25 08.52090 1049.8172      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 128         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25 21      19 BE1023309-25 08.52100 1049.6612      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 129         LEJEUNE ERIC           LANAYE         9  5       2 BE1034706-25 08.59210 1048.8060      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 130    2.50 DEPREZ JOSEPH          HACCOURT       9  8       2 BE1020822-25 08.54540 1047.2846      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  250     -     -      -   -     -
 131         LEJEUNE ERIC           LANAYE         9  2       3 BE1034719-25 08.59320 1047.1974      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 132         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  25  3      20 BE1023305-25 08.52390 1045.1576      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 133         BONNECHERE VINCENT     OLEYE         49 14  101019 BE1037209-25 08.36470 1043.7644      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 134         DEVIVIER-VEREECKEN     VIVEGNIS      15  3       6 BE1034665-25 08.50570 1043.0644      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
 135    5.00 DEPREZ JOSEPH          HACCOURT       9  2       3 BE6000180-25 08.55260 1042.4459      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -     -      -   -     -
 136         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L      HEURE LE ROM  20 12      11 BE1021079-25 08.52590 1042.1272      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * CUL-DES-SARTS     19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.00             S:1246 * 
* LIEGE                    * 69 VIEUX                   * Base  : 100000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
    4     0     0     0     0 SD2      34     7     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         2     2     0 DIVERS
    0     0     0     0     0 SD3      13     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       4     0     0     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    0     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    0     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :21.75     
    3     0     0     0     0 SND2      0     0 AV                      *  16 Participants
    0     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1    6.50 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   3  1  117737 BE1033118-23 08.32160 1276.0513    225    125   100*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    100 100     -
   2    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE         7  1  124885 BE1005795-21 08.38040 1273.4704    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE     4  2  122223 BE1004550-21 08.37510 1249.0853    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    7.00 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   3  2       2 BE1033119-23 08.34460 1242.3883    225    125     -  200*   -    -    -  150*   -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE         7  4       2 BE1033649-23 08.40370 1241.1960    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6    1.50 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   3  3       3 BE1019433-22 08.34560 1240.2072    075    075*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   6  3  127091 BE1029920-23 08.43130 1231.3031    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE         7  6       3 BE1026855-22 08.41350 1229.3847    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   6  4       2 BE1029960-23 08.43310 1227.7347      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE         7  2       4 BE1026890-22 08.42110 1222.1660    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE     4  4       2 BE1037846-20 08.40230 1217.5627    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12    0.75 TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE         9  8  114412 BE1041228-22 08.34380 1209.0032    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13    0.75 TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE         9  2       2 BE1011805-21 08.35360 1196.7782    075*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  12  4  104806 BE1004046-21 08.27420 1195.0513      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  12  1       2 BE1036554-20 08.27430 1194.8242      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         4  2  116150 BE1033213-23 08.37490 1187.4255      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  17         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   6  1       3 BE1029965-23 08.48040 1176.0426      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  12 12       3 BE1036582-20 08.30490 1154.0393      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  19         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  12  8       4 BE1024098-22 08.30530 1153.1927      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20         LAVIGNE N -DAVID K     WARSAGE        3  2  124463 BE1010305-21 08.48230 1148.3592      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21         CROUX MARC             GRACE-HOLLOG   3  1  104254 BE1020921-22 08.31330 1138.7657      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  12  5       5 BE1004049-21 08.32080 1137.5470      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   6  6       4 BE1030021-23 08.51440 1137.4493      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * CUL-DES-SARTS     19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.00             S:1246 * 
* LIEGE                    * 169 VIEUX-YEARLING         * Base  : 100000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
    2     0     0     0     0 SD2       3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         1     1     0 DIVERS
    0     0     0     0     0 SD3       1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       1     0     0     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    0     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    1     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :3.75      
    0     0     0     0     0 SND2      0     0 AV                      *  19 Participants
    0     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11  2  117737 BE1033118-23 08.32160 1276.0513      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   2         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        11  1  124885 BE1005795-21 08.38040 1273.4704      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        11  8       2 BE1097909-24 08.38060 1273.0377      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE     7  5  122223 BE1079838-24 08.37240 1254.8563      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11  7       2 BE1098448-24 08.34020 1252.0773      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE     7  2       2 BE1004550-21 08.37510 1249.0853      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   7         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11 11       3 BE1098443-24 08.34380 1244.1388      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11  4       4 BE1098464-24 08.34390 1243.9197      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11  3       5 BE1033119-23 08.34460 1242.3883      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11  1       6 BE1098493-24 08.34470 1242.1699      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        11  4       3 BE1033649-23 08.40370 1241.1960      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11  8       7 BE1019433-22 08.34560 1240.2072      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  13  2  127091 BE1081929-24 08.43040 1233.0951    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  13  4       2 BE1029920-23 08.43130 1231.3031      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         8  2  116150 BE1098660-24 08.34210 1231.0546      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        11  6       4 BE1026855-22 08.41350 1229.3847      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  17         EMO FRANCK             BERNEAU        1  1  124287 BE1125126-24 08.41070 1229.1446      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  13  5       3 BE1029960-23 08.43310 1227.7347      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  19         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11  6       8 BE1098450-24 08.36130 1223.6653      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        11  2       5 BE1026890-22 08.42110 1222.1660      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE     7  4       3 BE1037846-20 08.40230 1217.5627      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22         TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE        13 10  114412 BE1041228-22 08.34380 1209.0032      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11  9       9 BE2090609-24 08.37540 1202.6251      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  24         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60  6  104806 BE1079337-24 08.27110 1202.1334      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  25         TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE        13  2       2 BE1011805-21 08.35360 1196.7782      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  26         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60  4       2 BE1004046-21 08.27420 1195.0513      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  27         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60  1       3 BE1036554-20 08.27430 1194.8242      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  28         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         8  3       2 BE1033213-23 08.37490 1187.4255      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  29         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         8  4       3 BE1098648-24 08.38220 1180.7862      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  30         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         8  6       4 BE1098652-24 08.38250 1180.1863      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  31         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  13  1       4 BE1029965-23 08.48040 1176.0426      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  32         MATHOUL RENE           ROCOURT        3  2  109835 BE1121003-24 08.35000 1156.1579      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  33         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 60       4 BE1036582-20 08.30490 1154.0393      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  34         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 19       5 BE1079447-24 08.30510 1153.6159      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  34         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 40       6 BE1079399-24 08.30510 1153.6159      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  36         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 54       7 BE1024098-22 08.30530 1153.1927      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  37         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 17       8 BE1079362-24 08.30540 1152.9813      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  37         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 59       9 BE1079056-24 08.30540 1152.9813      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  39         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 21      10 BE1079356-24 08.30550 1152.7699      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  40         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  13  9       5 BE1080102-24 08.50360 1149.1049      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  41         LAVIGNE N -DAVID K     WARSAGE        3  2  124463 BE1010305-21 08.48230 1148.3592      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  42         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 55      11 BE1079005-24 08.31520 1140.8491      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  43         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 42      12 BE1079338-24 08.31580 1139.6086      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  44         CROUX MARC             GRACE-HOLLOG   7  5  104254 BE1020921-22 08.31330 1138.7657      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  45         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 51      13 BE1004049-21 08.32080 1137.5470      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  46         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  13 10       6 BE1030021-23 08.51440 1137.4493      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  47         TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE        13  7       3 BE1028926-23 08.40380 1136.9195      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  48         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        11  5       6 BE1026851-22 08.49590 1135.4902      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  49         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE     7  6       4 BE1079812-24 08.47400 1135.1981      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  50         RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE        11  3       7 BE1033630-23 08.50010 1135.1462      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  51         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM  11 10      10 BE1098460-24 08.43460 1134.6322      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  52         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO  13 12       7 BE1080160-24 08.52230 1130.8705      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  53         TONDELLI ATTILIO       WANDRE        13  1       4 BE1011815-21 08.41200 1129.0658      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  54         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60  8      14 BE1079433-24 08.32560 1127.7547      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  55         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60 53      15 BE1004089-21 08.33000 1126.9462      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  56         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  60  2      16 BE1014405-19 08.33080 1125.3329      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  57         LEJEUNE ERIC           LANAYE         9  2  125175 BE1033690-23 08.51320 1122.3102      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Retour : P 0.25 0.25 / PH 0.25 0.25 / SD2 0.50 1.00 / GRAT 0.50 0.50 / DIVERS POT 0.50 / DIVERS 1er MARQ 0.50 / 

PHILIPPENS P 2.50 / HELLINX VINCENT 0.50 / 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* GROUPEMENT INDEPENDANTE  * CUL-DES-SARTS     19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.00             S:1246 * 
* LIEGE                    * 100 YEARLING               * Base  : 100000           P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.50  1.00  1.50  2.50  4.00        0.25  0.75  1.50  2.50  4.00  6.00  8.00 10.00 12.00 15.00         POT   1er     A       
----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       
    6     0     0     0     0 SD2      25     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         2     2     0 DIVERS
    0     0     0     0     0 SD3       5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     
    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       5     0     0     0     0 PH    * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
    0     0     0     0     0 TOUCHA    0     0 GRAT                    * Enjeu :19.75     
    8     0     0     0     0 SND2      0     0 AV                      *  15 Participants
    0     0     0     0     0 SND3      0     0 SPR                     * PAR MAIL : queuedubois@hotmail.com POUR MARDI 20H
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  PL     TOT NOM                    LOCALITE      EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE      M      P    PH  SD2  SD3  SP3 TOUC SND2 SND3 GRAT    AV   SPR    POT 1er     A
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1    0.75 RADEMACKERS MATHIEU    LANAYE         4  2  124885 BE1097909-24 08.38060 1273.0377    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   2    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE     3  1  122223 BE1079838-24 08.37240 1254.8563    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   3    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   8  5  117737 BE1098448-24 08.34020 1252.0773    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   4    4.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   8  8       2 BE1098443-24 08.34380 1244.1388    075      -     -    -    -    -    -  400*   -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   5    4.75 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   8  2       3 BE1098464-24 08.34390 1243.9197    225    125   125*   -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   6    6.25 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   8  1       4 BE1098493-24 08.34470 1242.1699    125*     -     -  300*   -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    100 100     -
   7    0.75 PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   7  1  127091 BE1081929-24 08.43040 1233.0951    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   8    0.75 HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         4  1  116150 BE1098660-24 08.34210 1231.0546    075      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
   9         EMO FRANCK             BERNEAU        1  1  124287 BE1125126-24 08.41070 1229.1446      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  10    0.25 BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   8  4       5 BE1098450-24 08.36130 1223.6653    025*     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  11         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   8  6       6 BE2090609-24 08.37540 1202.6251      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  12         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48  2  104806 BE1079337-24 08.27110 1202.1334      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  13         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         4  2       2 BE1098648-24 08.38220 1180.7862      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  14         HUMBLET MIREILLE       HERMEE         4  3       3 BE1098652-24 08.38250 1180.1863      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  15         MATHOUL RENE           ROCOURT        3  2  109835 BE1121003-24 08.35000 1156.1579      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48 15       2 BE1079447-24 08.30510 1153.6159      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  16         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48 36       3 BE1079399-24 08.30510 1153.6159      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48 13       4 BE1079362-24 08.30540 1152.9813      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  18         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48 48       5 BE1079056-24 08.30540 1152.9813      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  20         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48 17       6 BE1079356-24 08.30550 1152.7699      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  21         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   7  4       2 BE1080102-24 08.50360 1149.1049      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  22         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48 47       7 BE1079005-24 08.31520 1140.8491      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  23         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48 38       8 BE1079338-24 08.31580 1139.6086      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  24         ZECCHINON LUCIEN       LIXHE-VISE     3  2       2 BE1079812-24 08.47400 1135.1981      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  25         BODSON JEAN & FRANCK   HEURE-LE-ROM   8  7       7 BE1098460-24 08.43460 1134.6322      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  26         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   7  6       3 BE1080160-24 08.52230 1130.8705      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  27         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48  4       9 BE1079433-24 08.32560 1127.7547      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  28         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48  6      10 BE1079415-24 08.33290 1121.1196      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  29         CROUX MARC             GRACE-HOLLOG   4  2  104254 BE1075772-24 08.33110 1118.8052      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  30         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   7  2       4 BE1081932-24 08.53400 1118.1026      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  31         PHILIPPENS P           FOURON LE CO   7  5       5 BE1080244-24 08.54030 1114.3446      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  32         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48  8      11 BE1079419-24 08.35530 1093.0575      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  33         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48 32      12 BE1079445-24 08.35540 1092.8676      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
  34         CLABOTS P&F            GRACE-HOLLOG  48  9      13 BE1079316-24 08.36120 1089.4595      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


